General information about company

Scrip code 513554

Name of the company MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .\
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(II) held (IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) (V) W)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) % ’ egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘gLromoter 12 9337721 9337721 | 68.81 9337721 9337721 |68.81
Group
(B) Public 3392 4232679 4232679 | 31.19 4232679 4232679 |31.19
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3404 13570400 13570400 | 100 13570400 13570400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azlres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin [P c¢9&cd or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares ' ) . shares encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . ) : .. (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of ) Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) iéromoter 68.81 9337721
Group
(B) Public 31.19 3424199
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12761920




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o o
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- |’ - derlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders [ up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity ReSei s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (v p e vy | 1957 (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a% of X egy Total VOtiIlg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 6752721 6752721 |49.76 6752721 6752721 | 49.76
undivided Family
() Any Other 3 2585000 2585000 |19.05 2585000 2585000 |19.05
(specify)
(S:;’('IT)Otal 12 9337721 9337721 |68.81 9337721 9337721 |68.81
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 12 9337721 9337721 |68.81 9337721 9337721 | 68.81
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
Financial
€] Institutions/ 3 1096 1096 0.01 1096 1096 0.01

Banks




@) Any Other 1 8 8 0 8 8 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
4 1104 1104 0.01 1104 1104 0.01
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 3134 1305930 1305930 |9.62 1305930 1305930 |9.62
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 8 720867 720867 | 5.31 720867 720867 5.31
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 246 2204778 2204778 |16.25 2204778 2204778 |16.25
(specify)
(Sg‘)b(;l;otal 3388 4231575 4231575 |31.18 4231575 4231575 |31.18
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 3392 4232679 4232679 |31.19 4232679 4232679 |31.19
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3404 13570400 13570400 | 100 13570400 13570400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3404 13570400 13570400 | 100 13570400 13570400 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. B Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XI1) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a %
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A o
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
(a) 49.76 6752721
(d) 19.05 2585000
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 68.81 9337721
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.81 9337721
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
() 0.01 996
(1) 0 8




Sub-Total (B)

0.01 1004
(M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 9.62 563850
(a(ii)) 5.31 720867
(e) 16.25 2138478
Sub-Total (B) 31.18 3423195
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

31.19 3424199
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 12761920
Total (A+B+C 100 12761920

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANAND KUMAR
AGRAWAL HUF

RAJESH
AGRAWAL
HUF

RAMANAND
AGRAWAL
HUF

RAJESH
AGRAWAL

RAMANAND
AGRAWAL

REKHA
AGRAWAL

GULAB BAI
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

AADHAS8184Q

AAFHR9523Q

AAFHR9527L

ACIPA2234L

ACIPA2285M

ACIPA5798H

AESPA6345]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

698047

794700

1084510

2128288

895395

1082082

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

50000

698047

794700

1084510

2128288

895395

1082082

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

5.14

5.86

7.99

15.68

6.6

7.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50000

698047

794700

1084510

2128288

895395

1082082

Class eg:y

Total

50000

698047

794700

1084510

2128288

895395

1082082

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.37

5.14

5.86

7.99

15.68

6.6

7.97




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

5.14

5.86

7.99

15.68

6.6

7.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

50000

698047

794700

1084510

2128288

895395

1082082




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NEHA AGRAWAL

NITIN AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFVPA6684C

AHYPAO0414F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4699

15000

6752721

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4699

15000

6752721

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.11

49.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4699

15000

6752721

Class eg:y

Total

4699

15000

6752721

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.11

49.76

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.11

49.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4699

15000

6752721




Reason for not providing PAN

n £ 4
RNTASUIT 101 TIOU

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Click here to

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 20 back

Name of the JSR NETWORKS PRIVTE | ABHISHEK STEEL ADEPT IT SOLUTIONS
Shareholders (I) LIMITED INDUSTRIES LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AACCJ4891K AAECA3704G AAICA6706E Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! ! ! 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 600000 1349000 636000 2585000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 600000 1349000 636000 2585000
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.42 9.94 4.69 19.05
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 600000 1349000 636000 2585000




Class eg:y

Total

600000

1349000

636000

2585000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.42

9.94

4.69

19.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.42

9.94

4.69

19.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600000

1349000

636000

2585000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHALAXMI
TECHNOCAST
LIMITED

ACESTAR
INFOSOLUTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHRI PARASRAM
HOLDINGS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCMS8216B

AAECA2446F

AAACS4487])

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

15

27

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

554818

560000

311737

2555

1007

95977

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

554818

560000

311737

2555

1007

95977

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.09

4.13

23

0.02

0.01

0.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

554818

560000

311737

2555

1007

95977

Class eg:y

Total

554818

560000

311737

2555

1007

95977

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.09

4.13

23

0.02

0.01

0.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B-+C2)

4.09

4.13

23

0.02

0.01

0.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 554818
dematerialized
form (XIV)

560000

311737

2555

1007

95977

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

48

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

99539

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

99539

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

99539




Class eg:y

Total

99539

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

99539




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







