General information about comp	any
Scrip code	513554
Name of the company	MAHAMAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding (	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	9337721			9337721	68.81	9337721		9337721	68.81
(B)	Public	3392	4232679			4232679	31.19	4232679		4232679	31.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3404	13570400			13570400	100	13570400		13570400	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.81					9337721
(B)	Public				31.19					3424199
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					12761920

			NI. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	6752721			6752721	49.76	6752721		6752721	49.76
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2585000			2585000	19.05	2585000		2585000	19.05
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	9337721			9337721	68.81	9337721		9337721	68.81
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	9337721			9337721	68.81	9337721		9337721	68.81
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	1096			1096	0.01	1096		1096	0.01

(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	8			8	0	8	8	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	1104			1104	0.01	1104	1104	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3134	1305930			1305930	9.62	1305930	1305930	9.62
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	720867			720867	5.31	720867	720867	5.31
(e)	Any Other (specify)	246	2204778			2204778	16.25	2204778	2204778	16.25
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3388	4231575			4231575	31.18	4231575	4231575	31.18
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3392	4232679			4232679	31.19	4232679	4232679	31.19
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		
Total ( A+B+C2)		3404	13570400			13570400	100	13570400	13570400	100
Total (A+B+C)		3404	13570400			13570400	100	13570400	13570400	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Snareholding, as a %  assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Shareholding, as a % slassuming full conversion of		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				49.76					6752721
(d)				19.05					2585000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.81					9337721
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				68.81					9337721
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					996
(i)				0					8

Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01				1004
(3)	Non-institution	ns						
(a(i))				9.62				563850
(a(ii))				5.31				720867
(e)				16.25				2138478
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.18				3423195
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				31.19				3424199
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100				12761920
Total (A+B+C				100				12761920

		Individu	als/Hindu und	ivided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND KUMAR AGRAWAL HUF	RAJESH AGRAWAL HUF	RAMANAND AGRAWAL HUF	RAJESH AGRAWAL	RAMANAND AGRAWAL	REKHA AGRAWAL	GULAB BAI AGRAWAL
PAN (II)	AADHA8184Q	AAFHR9523Q	AAFHR9527L	ACIPA2234L	ACIPA2285M	ACIPA5798H	AESPA6345J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	698047	794700	1084510	2128288	895395	1082082
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	698047	794700	1084510	2128288	895395	1082082
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	5.14	5.86	7.99	15.68	6.6	7.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (	(IX)				
Class eg:X	50000	698047	794700	1084510	2128288	895395	1082082
Class eg:y							
Total	50000	698047	794700	1084510	2128288	895395	1082082
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.37	5.14	5.86	7.99	15.68	6.6	7.97

shares held in	50000	698047	794700	1084510	2128288	895395	1082082
As a % of total Shares held (b) Number of equity							
No. (a)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XI	II)		1	1	Г
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
No. (a)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	5.14	5.86	7.99	15.68	6.6	7.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Inc	dividuals/Hindu undivided Fan	nily
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEHA AGRAWAL	NITIN AGRAWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFVPA6684C	AHYPA0414F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4699	15000	6752721
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4699	15000	6752721
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.11	49.76
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)	
Class eg:X	4699	15000	6752721
Class eg:y			
Total	4699	15000	6752721
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.11	49.76
No. Of Shares			

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.11	49.76
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4699	15000	6752721

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
D		
providing PAN		

		Any Other (specify	<b>'</b> )	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JSR NETWORKS PRIVTE LIMITED	ABHISHEK STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	ADEPT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AACCJ4891K	AAECA3704G	AAICA6706E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	600000	1349000	636000	2585000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	600000	1349000	636000	2585000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.42	9.94	4.69	19.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	600000	1349000	636000	2585000

Class eg:y				
Total	600000	1349000	636000	2585000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.42	9.94	4.69	19.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.42	9.94	4.69	19.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				_
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbe	red (XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	600000	1349000	636000	2585000
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHALAXMI TECHNOCAST LIMITED	ACESTAR INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED				
PAN (II)	AACCM8216B	AAECA2446F	AAACS4487J				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	15	6	27	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	554818	560000	311737	2555	1007	95977	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	554818	560000	311737	2555	1007	95977	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.09	4.13	2.3	0.02	0.01	0.71	

Class eg: X	554818	560000	311737	2555	1007	95977
Class eg:y						
Total	554818	560000	311737	2555	1007	95977
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.09	4.13	2.3	0.02	0.01	0.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.09	4.13	2.3	0.02	0.01	0.71
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity						

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	554818	560000	311737	2555	1007	95977
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN	•	•	•		
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	48				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	99539				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	99539				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.74				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	99539				

Class eg:y	
Total	99539
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	99539

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	